
Pos No Driver Nat Co-Driver Nat Vehicle G-C Coef Penal Points D.LeaderD.Prev
Pos N° Pilote Nat Co-Pilote Nat Vehicule G-C Coef Penal Points D. Prem. D. Préc.

1 4 MEEKE Kris GBR MARSHALL Seb GBR FORD Escort RS C3-9 1 1203.00

2 10 CHERAIN Cédric BEL WITHERS Damien BEL FORD Escort RS C3-9 1 1640.00 437.00

3 13 BOUVY Frédéric BEL TOUBON André BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 C3-10 1 1738.00 535.00 98.00

4 24 STOUF Stefaan BEL ERARD Joris BEL FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I C2-5 1 1790.00 587.00 52.00

5 65 FRANÇOIS Frédéric BEL PENOY Jeremy BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 1926.00 723.00 136.00

6 1 HIRVONEN Mikko FIN OTTMAN Jarno FIN FORD Escort RS C3-9 1 1955.00 752.00 29.00

7 5 MUNSTER Bernard BEL MUNSTER Charles LUX PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 1 2068.00 865.00 113.00

8 40 MARCY Gérard BEL LOUKA Louis BEL PORSCHE 911 C3-10 1 2185.00 982.00 117.00

9 7 VAN DE WAUWER Jean-PierreBEL SURINX Grégory BEL LANCIA Coupé Spyder Beta C3-9 1 2225.00 1022.00 40.00

10 16 BUX Gino BEL SPITTAELS Steven BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 1 600.00 2278.00 1075.00 53.00

11 17 VAN ROMPUY Tom BEL SMEETS Eddy BEL BMW M3 C5-15 1.2 2352.00 1149.00 74.00

12 26 PRINZIE Stefaan BEL VERMEULEN Sharon BEL OPEL Ascona 400 C3-9 1 100.00 2428.00 1225.00 76.00

13 53 GLAUDE Guillaume BEL COP Raphaël BEL VOLVO 142 C2-5 1 120.00 2438.00 1235.00 10.00

14 46 LAUSBERG Andre BEL LEMAIRE Jonathan BEL PORSCHE 911 C3-10 1 2547.00 1344.00 109.00

15 36 JUPSIN Florian BEL THEATE Xavier BEL OPEL Ascona A 1900 C2-5 1 120.00 2552.00 1349.00 5.00

16 18 BAUGNET Xavier BEL MAWET Andy BEL FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I C3-9 1 300.00 2568.00 1365.00 16.00

17 12 DE MÉVIUS Guillaume BEL WYDAEGHE Martijn BEL PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 1 2655.00 1452.00 87.00

18 29 HENRY DE FRAHAN Patrick BEL DE DRYVER Emile BEL OPEL Manta 400 C4-13 1 120.00 2674.00 1471.00 19.00

19 45 MERCHE Pierre BEL DEFOURNY Eric BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 2730.00 1527.00 56.00

20 39 LEYON Geoffrey BEL DEPOSSON Raphael BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 1 120.00 2812.00 1609.00 82.00

21 55 DESTEXHE Gregoire BEL SCHENE Gerald BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 1 120.00 2815.00 1612.00 3.00

22 48 GLAUDE Sébastien BEL "CHAVAN" BEL VOLVO 144 S C2-5 1 2872.00 1669.00 57.00

23 49 SCHUETT Axel DEU FINKE Klaus DEU FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 120.00 2873.00 1670.00 1.00

24 63 LAMY Bernard BEL WATHELET Thomas BEL VOLVO 242 DL C3-9 1 120.00 2999.00 1796.00 126.00

25 21 SIDDALL Andrew GBR MC ELHINNEY Gary IRL FIAT 131 Racing C3-9 1 550.00 3065.00 1862.00 66.00

26 14 NOBERASCO Gabriele ITA FERRARA Michele ITA BMW M3 C3-9 1 300.00 3082.00 1879.00 17.00

27 73 TASSIGNY Freddy BEL CLEMENTZ Patrice BEL OPEL Manta 200 E C4-13 1 540.00 3111.00 1908.00 29.00

28 41 MOORTGAT Philippe BEL LEYH André BEL PORSCHE 911 S C3-10 1 3268.00 2065.00 157.00

29 51 VAN ROMPUY Dirk BEL LURQUIN Jean-Marie BEL OPEL Ascona 400 C3-9 1 360.00 3326.00 2123.00 58.00

30 32 WARTIQUE John BEL LARDINOIS Arnaud BEL PORSCHE 911 Carrera C4-14 1 250.00 3357.00 2154.00 31.00

31 64 SCHUMANN Peter DEU BRACK Isabelle DEU FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 240.00 3412.00 2209.00 55.00

32 9 MATTON Yves BEL PODGORNY Antoine BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 1 1500.00 3426.00 2223.00 14.00

33 74 BRIX Axel BEL WHITE William BEL OPEL Kadett GT/E C3-9 1 300.00 3448.00 2245.00 22.00

34 50 GLAUDE Christian BEL GLAUDE Anne BEL VOLVO 144 GL C2-5 1 600.00 3515.00 2312.00 67.00

35 66 VIRON Alexandre FRA TOUSSAINT Jean-Marc BEL PEUGEOT 504 Coupé V6 C3-10 1 240.00 3607.00 2404.00 92.00

36 57 ZUNE Samuel BEL FRASELLE Gregory BEL MERCEDES BENZ 190E 2.3 C4-13 1 420.00 4121.00 2918.00 514.00

37 59 HENRY DE FRAHAN Miguel BEL GRAUX Nicolas BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 120.00 4179.00 2976.00 58.00

38 15 SCHUETT Henning DEU BACKES Oswald BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 600.00 4181.00 2978.00 2.00

39 85 JEGHERS Christophe BEL RENSON Alain BEL VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 16V C4-13 1 300.00 4298.00 3095.00 117.00

40 47 ASNONG Patrick BEL PINEUX Luc BEL FIAT X 1/9 C3-8 1 900.00 4387.00 3184.00 89.00

41 82 BREITTMAYER Olivier BEL BREITTMAYER Emile FRA FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I C3-9 1 960.00 4391.00 3188.00 4.00

42 54 BERTRAND (KRUGGER) FredericBEL BURTON Laurent BEL VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI C3-8 1 1920.00 4445.00 3242.00 54.00

43 71 STASSIN Laurent BEL DEHANTSCHUTTER ChristopheBEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 600.00 4509.00 3306.00 64.00

44 75 CREUGERS Ed NLD CREUGERS Eveline NLD OPEL ASCONA B 2.0S C3-9 1 840.00 4764.00 3561.00 255.00

45 86 JORIS Didier BEL ERNEUX Pierre-Yves BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 1 1200.00 5084.00 3881.00 320.00

46 56 LEQUEUX Jean-Pierre LUX CERVERA Ana LUX PORSCHE 911 SC C4-14 1 1440.00 5252.00 4049.00 168.00

47 81 NELSON Nicolas BEL WOUTERS Sebastien BEL VOLVO 122 S - 2 portes C2-5 1 630.00 5543.00 4340.00 291.00

48 33 LEROY Alexandre FRA DELANGUE Nicolas FRA MAZDA RX-7 C4-14 1 1800.00 5599.00 4396.00 56.00

49 60 MEDICI Roland FRA BOUVIER Philippe FRA PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 4 C3-10 1 1800.00 5743.00 4540.00 144.00

50 87 COLLET Dimitri BEL HUBERTY Pierrot BEL Peugeot 205 Rallye C5-15 1.2 5996.00 4793.00 253.00

51 28 BEDORET Sébastien BEL WALBRECQ Thomas BEL SKODA 130 L C4-11 1 2100.00 6475.00 5272.00 479.00

52 30 COLLARD Jean-André BEL DE RAIKEM Thibaut BEL OPEL Manta 400 C4-13 1 3300.00 6496.00 5293.00 21.00

53 44 KLEINWÄCHTER Thomas DEU BUSSKAMP Thorsten DEU TOYOTA Starlet 1200 KP62 C3-7 1 3600.00 7523.00 6320.00 1027.00

54 69 VINCENT Frédéric FRA CARO Jean BEL AUDI Quattro C3-10 1x 1200.00 8077.00 6874.00 554.00
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